ORA
WALL/CEILING LIGHT SPECIFICATIONS
3740 Wiliam St, Burnaby, BC V5C 3H7 Phone: +1 (604) 294-2334 Toll free: +1 (877) 294-2334 Fax: +1 (604) 294-2126
@PREMIER Lighting. All right reserved. Product design and development is an ongoing process by PREMIER Lighting. We reserve the right to
change specifications. Contact PREMIER for the latest product information or visit www.premierlight.ca for more.
Last update: May 26, 2026
1Page of 7
DESCRIPTION

Last update: May 26, 2026
7Page of 7
PRODUCT ORDERING GUIDE
EXAMPLE: ORA-W-S-BL
ORA  -W  -S        -BL
Series Model Glass/Acrylic Color Accessory
SERIES MODEL GLASS/ACRYLIC COLOR ACCESSORY
Ora
W: Wave
C: Convex
R: Reseau
L: Luna
C: Clear
S: Smoke Gray
A: Amber
BL: Sandy Black Decorative Ring
WH: Sandy White Decorative Ring
BR: Sandy Bronze Decorative Ring
CH: Chrome Decorative Ring
GL: Gold Decorative Ring
NI: Matte Nickle Decorative Ring
1 Note: The fixture is suitable for indoor use as standard. For outdoor applications, the decorative ring must be added.
1